Pneumatically driven piston pump unit
PPS30
For small and medium-sized machines and equipment using fluid grease and oil
Setting new standards in terms of design,
the compact PPS30 pump unit features
proven, robust lubrication technology with
integrated functional elements.
• Extremely compact, sealed design with a

Pressure-reducing valve 995-901-062
Optional fittings for pneumatic and mainline connections
Plug connector for pipe ø6 Order code 2 406-004-VS
Banjo fitting for pipe ø6 Order code 3 506-140-VS
Plug connector for pipe ø8 Order code 4 408-004-VS
Closed Order code X 466-421-001
Adapter plate for mounting 214 x 48 x 10 mm 995-901-061
(8,43 x 1,89 x 0,39 in.)
Order code P P S 3 0 – 2 1
Piston pump,
pneumatically actuated
Lubricant
S = Oil and fluid grease
Delivery rate
30 = 30 cm³/stroke, 1.83 in³/stroke
Generation
Lubricant reservoir
1 = 1.5 liters, 3.2 pt lqd 1)
Fill level switch, min.
W1 = With 1)
XX = Without
Pressure switch
A = 16 bar, 232 psi 1)
X = Without
Electrical connection 2)
A = M12×1 plug, 4-pin 1)
Pneumatic connection 3)
1 = Pipe thread M10×1
2 = Plug connector for pipe ø6 4)
3 = Banjo fitting for pipe ø6 1) 4)
4 = Plug connector for pipe ø8 4)
Main line connection
1 = Pipe thread M10×1
2 = Plug connector for pipe ø6 1) 4)
3 = Banjo fitting for pipe ø6 4)
4 = Plug connector for pipe ø8 4)
X = Closed 4)
Le
ft
Ri
gh
t
Re
ar
How to order
1) Standard design
2) Electrical connection required if fill level switch and/or pressure switch is selected
3) Must select pneumatic connection
4) For fitting order numbers † table 2
(† see publication 1-1703-EN or skf.com for additional accessory options)
3
®	SKF	is	a	registered	trademark	of	the	SKF	Group.
©	SKF	Group	2016
The	contents	of	this	publication	are	the	copyright	of	the	publisher	and	may	not	be	reproduced	(even	extracts)	unless	prior	written	permis-
sion	is	granted.	Every	care	has	been	taken	to	ensure	the	accuracy	of	the	information	contained	in	this	publication.	However,	no	liability	can
be	accepted	for	any	loss	or	damage,	whether	direct,	indirect	or	consequential,	arising	out	of	use	of	the	information	contained	herein.
PUB LS/P2 14075 EN		·		February	2016	·		1-0942-EN
skf.com/lubrication
! Important information on product usage
SKF and Lincoln lubrication systems or their components are not
approved for use with gases, liquefied gases, pressurized gases in
solution and fluids with a vapor pressure exceeding normal atmospheric
pressure (1 013 mbar) by more than 0,5 bar at their maximum
permissible temperature.
The Power of Knowledge Engineering
Combining products, people, and application-specific knowledge, SKF
delivers innovative solutions to equipment manufacturers and production
facilities in every major industry worldwide. Having expertise in multiple
competence areas supports SKF Life Cycle Management, a proven approach
to improving equipment reliability, optimizing operational and energy
efficiency and reducing total cost of ownership.
These competence areas include bearings and units, seals, lubrication
systems, mechatronics, and a wide range of services, from 3-D computer
modelling to cloud-based condition monitoring and asset management
services.
SKF’s global footprint provides SKF customers with uniform quality standards
and worldwide product availability. Our local presence provides direct access
to the experience, knowledge and ingenuity of SKF people.
SKF BeyondZero